
Gaujas senlejas  STIRNU BUKS
Ligatne / 23.09.2017

Detailed evaluation
Daile, Anrijs

Number: 5387
Course: 21.00 km
Stirnu buks

Category:
VBJ

Total time: 2:34:50
Speed: 8.14 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 188 (of 488)
Rank in course/Men: 161 (of 308)
Best time in course: 1:38:50
Rank in category: 13(of 26)
Best time in the category: 1:38:50

Intermediate times
Control

101
102
103
104
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

Split
km
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Split
Time
31:49
34:35
39:08
23:03
8:52
5:52
11:31

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.

8
13
15
14
13
24
23

Behind
Cat.
8:20
11:25
13:40
8:31
3:45
4:13
6:06

Pos
Men
86

165
159
150
154
293
283

Stage score

Behind
Men
8:20
11:28
13:40
8:31
3:45
4:13
6:21

Total
km
-
-
-
-
-
-

21.00

Total
Time
31:49

1:06:24
1:45:32
2:08:35
2:17:27
2:23:19
2:34:50

Total
km/h

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.

8
10
11
11
9

10
13

Behind
Cat.
8:20
19:45
33:25
41:56
45:41
49:54
56:00

Pos
Men
86

122
131
133
133
140
161

Total ranking

Behind
Men
8:20

19:45
33:25
41:56
45:41
49:54
56:00

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


